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LM SB 1. Runde - Sport Oase

Männliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Rupert Westenthaler ASKÖ MGC Bischofshofen 24 22 21 20 21,750 4 87
2 Andreas Lackner ASKÖ MGC Bischofshofen 21 26 21 19 21,750 7 87
3 Bernd Gaida Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 24 24 19 21 22,000 5 88
4 Christian Sawczak Putterteam Salzburg 28 23 22 27 25,000 6 100

Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Lukas Schuster 1. SMGSC Werfen 21 23 25 21 22,500 4 90
2 Christian Gaisbacher 1. SMGSC Werfen 23 21 26 20 22,500 6 90
3 Mario Schitter Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 27 26 21 21 23,750 6 95
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Männliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Robert Bachmaier Putterteam Salzburg 24 23 26 23 24,000 3 96
2 Hubert Zach MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 24 23 25 25 24,250 2 97
3 Gerhard Pammer Putterteam Salzburg 26 21 21 29 24,250 8 97
4 Christian Huber MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 26 26 26 23 25,250 3 101
5 Silvio Schitter Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 27 21 30 29 26,750 9 107
6 Karl-Heinz Feiser Putterteam Salzburg 35 25 24 24 27,000 11 108
7 Herbert Schobersberger Putterteam Salzburg 25 31 27 27 27,500 6 110
8 Hermann Hawranek Putterteam Salzburg 35 30 24 39 32,000 15 128

Weibliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Claudia Schuster 1. SMGSC Werfen 20 22 23 22 21,750 3 87
2 Maria Fuschlberger Putterteam Salzburg 21 22 28 22 23,250 7 93
3 Martha Sturm 1. SMC Liefering 27 23 34 25 27,250 11 109

Männliche Jugend
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Fabio Brunnauer MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 26 24 28 26 26,000 4 104

Teams

Vereinsmannschaft
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 1. SMGSC Werfen 64   66   74   63   22,250 267
2 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 78   71   70   71   24,167 290
3 Putterteam Salzburg 1 75   66   71   78   24,167 290
4 MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 76   73   79   74   25,167 302
5 Putterteam Salzburg 2 84   79   77   74   26,167 314

https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/113.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/111.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/109.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/114.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/118.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/103.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/112.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/116.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/115.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/105.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/104.htm
https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/117.htm


08.04.24, 20:30 LM SB 1. Runde - Sport Oase

https://results.oemgv.at/B15048/result.htm 3/4

 
1 1. SMGSC Werfen (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Claudia Schuster 20 22 23 22 21,750 87
  Lukas Schuster 21 23 25 21 22,500 90
  Christian Gaisbacher 23 21 26 20 22,500 90

  64   66   74   63   22,250 267
 
2 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Bernd Gaida 24 24 19 21 22,000 88
  Silvio Schitter 27 21 30 29 26,750 107
  Mario Schitter 27 26 21 21 23,750 95

  78   71   70   71   24,167 290
 
3 Putterteam Salzburg 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Christian Sawczak 28 23 22 27 25,000 100
  Maria Fuschlberger 21 22 28 22 23,250 93
  Gerhard Pammer 26 21 21 29 24,250 97
  Hermann Hawranek        

  75   66   71   78   24,167 290
 
4 MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Hubert Zach 24 23 25 25 24,250 97
  Christian Huber 26 26 26 23 25,250 101
  Fabio Brunnauer 26 24 28 26 26,000 104

  76   73   79   74   25,167 302
 
5 Putterteam Salzburg 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Karl-Heinz Feiser 35 25 24 24 27,000 108
  Herbert Schobersberger 25 31 27 27 27,500 110
  Robert Bachmaier 24 23 26 23 24,000 96

  84   79   77   74   26,167 314
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Teams

Seniorenmannschaft
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Putterteam Salzburg 1 75   66   71   78   24,167 290
2 Putterteam Salzburg 2 84   79   77   74   26,167 314

 
1 Putterteam Salzburg 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Christian Sawczak 28 23 22 27 25,000 100
  Maria Fuschlberger 21 22 28 22 23,250 93
  Gerhard Pammer 26 21 21 29 24,250 97
  Hermann Hawranek        

  75   66   71   78   24,167 290
 
2 Putterteam Salzburg 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Karl-Heinz Feiser 35 25 24 24 27,000 108
  Herbert Schobersberger 25 31 27 27 27,500 110
  Robert Bachmaier 24 23 26 23 24,000 96

  84   79   77   74   26,167 314
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